
Route 23 Sussex University - Queens Park - County Hospital - Brighton Marina
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.
route 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Sussex University North South Rd 0654 0724 0824 0924 1024 1125 1225 1325 1427 1527 1625 1725 1824 1924 2024 2144
Falmer Station 0659 0729 0829 0929 1029 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1829 1929 2029 2149
Coldean Lane/A270 0702 0732 0832 0932 1032 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1832 1932 2032 2152
Brighton University 0705 0735 0835 0935 1035 1136 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1836 1936 2036 2156
Lewes Road Garage 0708 0738 0838 0938 1038 1139 1241 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1839 1939 2039 2159
Bottom of Elm Grove 0712 0742 0842 0942 1042 1143 1245 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1843 1943 2043
Queens Park Rd (Hanover) 0715 0745 0845 0945 1045 1146 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1847 1946 2046
County Hospital 0721 0751 0851 0951 1051 1152 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1853 1952 2052
Brighton Marina 0727 0757 0857 0957 1057 1158 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1859 1958 2058

Route 23 Brighton Marina - County Hospital - Queens Park - Sussex University
Emergency timetable from Sunday 5 April until Thursday 9 April, also applies on Saturday 
11 April, and then from Tuesday 14 April and every Monday to Saturday until further notice.
Sunday and Bank Holiday times will apply on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday and 
Monday and every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice see separate pdf.
route 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Brighton Marina 0621 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2107
County Hospital 0626 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2113
Queens Park Rd (Hanover) 0632 0701 0801 0901 1001 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 2001 2121
Bottom of Elm Grove 0635 0704 0804 0904 1004 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1804 1904 2004 2124
Lewes Road Garage 0640 0710 0810 0910 1010 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1810 1910 2010 2130
Brighton University 0643 0713 0813 0913 1013 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1813 1913 2013 2133
Coldean Lane/A270 0646 0716 0816 0916 1016 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1816 1916 2016 2136
Sussex University (Sussex House) 0650 0720 0820 0920 1020 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1820 1920 2020 2140



Route 23 Sussex University - Queens Park - County Hospital - Brighton Marina
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Sussex University North South Rd 0924 1024 1125 1225 1325 1427 1527 1625 1725 1824 1924 2024
Falmer Station 0929 1029 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1829 1929 2029
Coldean Lane/A270 0932 1032 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1832 1932 2032
Brighton University 0935 1035 1136 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1836 1936 2036
Lewes Road Garage 0938 1038 1139 1241 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1839 1939 2039
Bottom of Elm Grove 0942 1042 1143 1245 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1843 1943 2043
Queens Park Rd (Hanover) 0945 1045 1146 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1847 1946 2046
County Hospital 0951 1051 1152 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1853 1952 2052
Brighton Marina 0957 1057 1158 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1859 1958 2058

Route 23 Brighton Marina - County Hospital - Queens Park - Sussex University
Emergency timetable applies on Good Friday 10 April, Easter Sunday 12 April and Monday 
13 April and then every Sunday and Bank Holiday until further notice.  See separate pdf for 
Monday to Saturday times.

route 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
Brighton Marina 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947
County Hospital 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953
Queens Park Rd (Hanover) 1001 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 2001
Bottom of Elm Grove 1004 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1804 1904 2004
Lewes Road Garage 0910 1010 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1810 1910 2010
Brighton University 0913 1013 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1813 1913 2013
Coldean Lane/A270 0916 1016 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1816 1916 2016
Sussex University (Sussex House) 0920 1020 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1820 1920 2020


